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CBSE CLASS X RESULT 2019-20

» TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED : 25

» TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED : 29

~ PASS PERCENTAGE

100

SUBJECT TOPPER’S LIST

SUBJIECT |
ENGLISH '
HINDI
FRENCH
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

HIGHEST MARKS

94
95
90
96

92

95 (5)

" NAME OF STUDENTS
SAKSHI JAIN
SHUBHAM SHARMA
ADITYA KAUSHIK

' HARSHWARDHAN VATS
\

' HARSHWARDHAN VATS

\
. KAVEESH SRIVASTAVA

MD YASIR ZAHIR
NISHTHA GIRDHAR
RISHIT MITTAL
SAKSHI JAIN

Feoddery

SHARDA ARYA

Manager
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